eVOQUA
WATER TECHNOLOGIES
给水:RO/DI 水
超纯水@ 2L/min
 ASTM Type I water
产品优势
 7" 多色玻璃显示屏采用了新的设计，以图形化方式显示
  所有主要功能，可快速、轻松地操作，并提供全面的概

电源 v/Hz 240/50 - 60* 240/50 - 60*
外形尺寸 (H x W x D) mm 530 x 340 x 420 530 x 340 x 420
订货号 W3T441747 W3T441748
* 115V 根据要求; ** 使用预过滤器
消耗品
订货号 描述 更换频率*
附 件
订货号 描述 更换频率 *
W3T197613 预处理模块 AMB 3 – 6 months
W3T197618 去离子模块 VMD 3 months
W3T197620 反渗透模块 20 l/h 2 – 3 years
W3T439875 反渗透模块 15 l/h ** 2 – 3 years
W3T199197 CO2 收集器CT1,
用于30, 60, 80 l罐体
12 months
W2T558519 UV单元30, 60, 80 l罐体 12months
* 根据给水和消耗量，更换间隔可能更短.
** 模块数量取决于系统大小.
W3T324512 罐体 30 l
W3T324513 罐体 60 l不含泵
W3T234643 罐体 60 l含泵
W3T324515 罐体 80 l，含泵，8 l/min
W3T324514 罐体 80 l，含泵， 1.2 l/min
W3T339714 CO2 +UV单元，用于 30 l 12months
W3T339715 CO2 + UV单元，用于60 l 12months
W3T324529 UV单元，用于30, 60 l罐体 12months
W3T339692 UV灯，用于 80 l罐体 12months
W3T314413 脱气单元
Ultra Clear is a trademark of Evoqua Water Technologies LLC, its subsidiaries or a liates, in some countries. All information
presented herein is believed reliable and in accordance with accepted engineering practices. Evoqua makes no warranties as to
the completeness of this information. Users are responsible for evaluating individual product suitability for specific applications.
Evoqua assumes no liability whatsoever for any special, indirect or consequential damages arising from the sale, resale or misuse
of its products.
© 2019 EvoquaWater Technologies GmbH Subject to change without notice. Ultra Clear RO DI DE.PS.0419
Ultra Clear RO
Dl 30Dl 20
*0*3->-SefcffiM
PTStlBillTWfll G Fnitfcr*anirtj
RO-WKMCT
L PfrrMure -BOGSMT punjs>*
ConiidMv A
WUuiftnwM V?
1
Ctm* »hR
gokfud
LT Conducw- ry
nw*w*r*r*
Iv :.v-
linjg
TOption
IvConchicwttip
Siirpj? uni. wen ltv*4 *•*«
eVOQUA
WATER TECHNOLOGIES
Hi
普迈精医科技（北京）有限公司
地址：北京市顺义区金穗路2号院8号楼6层625
+86 15210409751 marketing@premedchina.com http://www.premedchina.com/#
给水:自来水
ASTM Type II water
生产率: 10 / 20 / 30/ 55 LPH
电导率 <0.1uS/cmeVOQUA
WATER TECHNOLOGIES
Swnwd Pivuutf 0 pTMauii esrtroi
KMAUUM^einwipwc-̂ loAWB

电源 V/Hz 100 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz 100 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz 100 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz 100 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz
外形尺寸 (W x H x D) mm 340 x 530 x 420 340 x 530 x 420 340 x 530 x 420 340 x 530 x 420
订货号 W3T324496 W3T441749 W3T441750 W3T198868
Ultra Clear RO EDI 10, 20 and 30 with IonPure EDI module, 55 with El-Ion Technology
* 如果水中 CO2和 SiO2 含量过高，请联系我们
** 使用预过滤器
消 耗 品
订货号 描述 更换频率 *
附 件
用于ULTRACLEARROEDI10-30
订货号 描述
*根据给水和消耗量，更换间隔可能更短.
** 模块数量取决于系统大小.
用于ULTRACLEARROEDI 55
订货号 描述 更换周期 *
W3T197510 罐体 80 l，含泵， 8 l/min
W3T197526 罐体 80 l，含泵， 1.2 l/min
W3T339714 CO2 +UV单元，30 l罐体 12months
W3T339715 CO2 +UV单元， 60 l罐体 12months
W3T199837 CO2收集器CT1 /排气过滤器r 80 l 12months
W3T324529 UV单元，30, 60 l罐体 12months
W3T339692 UV单元， 80 l罐体 12months
Ultra Clear is a trademark of Evoqua Water Technologies LLC, its subsidiaries or affiliates, in some countries. All information
presented herein is believed reliable and in accordance with accepted engineering practices. Evoqua makes no warranties as to
the completeness of this information. Users are responsible for evaluating individual product suitability for specific applications.
Evoqua assumes no liability whatsoever for any special, indirect or consequential damages arising from the sale, resale or misuse
of its products.
© 2019 EvoquaWater Technologies GmbH Subject to changewithout notice. Ultra Clear RO EDI DE.PS.0419
W3T197613 预处理模块 AMB 3 – 6 months
W3T199848 调节模块 3 – 6 months
W3T197620 反渗透模块 20 l/h ** 2 – 3 years
W3T439875 反渗透模块 15 l/h ** 2 – 3 years
W3T197580 反渗透模块 55 l/h ** 2 – 3 years
W3T199197 CO2 收集器CT1,
用于30, 60, 80 l罐体
12 months
W2T558519 UV单元，用于30, 60, 80 l罐体 12 months
W3T324512 30 l罐体